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Web Meeting
April 26, 2016 | 2:00 — 4:00 pm ET

Agenda

Participant Instructions:

Streaming Audio Online
e Direct your web browser to: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

e Under “Enter a Meeting” type in the meeting number: 233866
e Inthe “Display Name” field, type in your first and last names and click “Enter Meeting.”

Teleconference

4

e Dial (877) 623-3488 for Committee members or (888) 281-0469 for public participants

If you need technical assistance, you may press *0 to alert an operator or send an email to
ngf@commpartners.com.

Meeting Objectives:

e Review SDS trial progress to date
e Understand the measure developer perspective

e Provide guidance on SDS data availability and variable selection

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

2:55 pm
3:20 pm
3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Marshall Chin, MD, MPH, FACP, Co-Chair
Ninez Ponce, MPP, PhD, Co-Chair

Erin O’Rourke, Senior Director, NQF

Update on the NQF SDS Trial
Helen Burstin, MD, MPH, Chief Scientific Officer, NQF

Measure Developer Perspective
Susannah Bernheim, MD, MHS
Christie Teigland, PhD

Guidance from the Committee on Variable Selection
Guidance from the Committee on Data Availability

Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
Andrew Anderson, MHA, Project Manager, NQF

Adjourn
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