



Disparities Standing Committee Web Meeting April 26, 2016 | 2:00 – 4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions:

Streaming Audio Online

- Direct your web browser to: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com</u>.
- Under "Enter a Meeting" type in the meeting number: 233866
- In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last names and click "Enter Meeting."

Teleconference

• Dial (877) 623-3488 for Committee members or (888) 281-0469 for public participants

If you need technical assistance, you may press *0 to alert an operator or send an email to nqf@commpartners.com.

Meeting Objectives:

- Review SDS trial progress to date
- Understand the measure developer perspective
- Provide guidance on SDS data availability and variable selection

2:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Marshall Chin, MD, MPH, FACP, Co-Chair Ninez Ponce, MPP, PhD, Co-Chair Erin O'Rourke, Senior Director, NQF
2:10 pm	Update on the NQF SDS Trial Helen Burstin, MD, MPH, Chief Scientific Officer, NQF
2:30 pm	Measure Developer Perspective Susannah Bernheim, MD, MHS Christie Teigland, PhD
2:55 pm	Guidance from the Committee on Variable Selection
3:20 pm	Guidance from the Committee on Data Availability
3:45 pm	Opportunity for Public Comment
3:55 pm	Next Steps Andrew Anderson, MHA, Project Manager, NQF
4:00 pm	Adjourn